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                                    2/09/26

There are three changes here.  The addition of the 11am Mass on

April 12 for Divine Mercy Sunday, the cancelling of the April 19

Mass, and the moving of the May 3 Mass from 9am to 11am.

Sun Feb 15  Mass at 11 AM

Sun Mar  1  Mass at 9 AM

Mon Mar  9  No rehearsal during the Parish Mission

         ?  TBA  Lenten Penance Service

Sun Mar 15  Mass at 11 AM

Wed Apr  1  Tenebrae

Thu Apr  2  Holy Thursday

Fri Apr  3  Good Friday

Sun Apr  5  Easter Mass at 9 AM

Mon Apr  6  No Rehearsal

Sun Apr 12  Mass at 11 AM (Divine Mercy Sunday)

Sun Apr 19  No Choir Mass this Sunday

Sun May  3  Mass at 11 AM

Mon May 11  Last rehearsal until Sep 14

Sun May 17  Mass at 11 AM

February 15, 2026        Ord 6 - 11am (10:30am rehearsal)

Entrance Hymn        As We Gather At Your Table (BB2026 # 311)

Gloria               Heritage Mass (BB2026 # 870)

Responsorial Psalm   R/A

Gospel Acclamation   R/A

Offertory Hymn       Eye Has Not Seen (BB2026 # 529) (CP 128)

Mass                 Heritage Mass (BB2026 871 874 875 876)

Communion Hymn       Bread For The World (BB2026 # 329)

Recessional Hymn     Alleluia Sing To Jesus (BB2026 # 730) (CP 34)


